Ritenour High School
Jefferson High School

Ladue Horton Watkins High
Oakville Senior High School
Blue Springs South High School
Saint Joseph Central High School
Blue Springs High School
Festus High School

Benton High School

Van Horn High School

Truman High School

Mehlville High School

William Chrisman High School
Smithville High School
Seckman High School
Savannah High School

Hillsboro High School

Raytown High School

De Soto High School

North County High School

Fox High School

University City High School
Staley High School

Raytown South High School
Raytown South High School
Platte County High School
Mid-Buchanan High School

St. Joseph Lafayette High School
Hazelwood East High School
Excelsior Springs High School

MISSOURI

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY
67595 Windsor C-1 High School
36079 Northeast Senior High School
17170 Pacific High School
13096 Pierce City High School
12139 Hazelwood West High School
9704 Hazelwood Central High School
7983 Notre Dame High School
7131 Lincoln College Preparatory
5780 STEAM Academy
5276 East High School
5155 Southeast High School
4992 McAuley Catholic High School
4911 Barat Academy
2965 Central Academy of Excellence
2743 Mel Carnahan High School
2629 Riverview Gardens High School
2528 Collegiate School of Medicine and
Bioscience
2456 Northwest Academy Of Law
2375
1976
1797
1613
1492
980
980
868
813
812
767
733

424
341

329
308
279
275
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202
195
145
140
140
113
107
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69
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